LAST NAME FIRST NAMI POSITION BASE SALARY FTE

AKERMAN KEN TEACHER
ALEXANDEF MARGARET TEACHER
ALLEN AMY TEACHER
ALLISON  JESSICA  TEACHER
ALTENBERC CYNTHIA  TEACHER
ANDERSON BRIAN TEACHER
ARTZ WILLIAM  TEACHER
ATKINSON ANDREW  TEACHER
BARDACH BRITTANY TEACHER
BECK HAYLEE TEACHER
BELSETH  CHRISTA  TEACHER
BENNETT SCOTT TEACHER
BESS KAELYN TEACHER
BONTRAGE TYLER COUNSELOI
BOUDREAU KYLE TEACHER
CAREY KELLY TEACHER
CARL ALYSSA TEACHER
CARROLL MEGHAN TEACHER
CHAMBERL MELINDA TEACHER
CHINN ALEXA TEACHER
COHAGAN VICTORIA TEACHER
COOK AMY TEACHER
COPPENBA MARY TEACHER
COUTURE MEGAN COUNSELO!
DANHAUSE DANY TEACHER
DARLING ERIN TEACHER
DAVERSA CHELSEA TEACHER
DAVIS-LON' CARLEEN  TEACHER
DENAULT AUSTIN TEACHER
DOMALIK KAROL TEACHER
DORSAM  MICHAEL TEACHER
DOWNEY ABBIGAIL TEACHER
DOWNEY KEVIN TEACHER
DRAKE PAUL TEACHER
DUDEK FREDERICK TEACHER
DUDEK JENA TEACHER
DUVAL DANA TEACHER
DYKSTRA PAULA SOCIALWC
EGGERS  ANDREW TEACHER
FARNETTI TAYLOR TEACHER
FIGHTMASTJILL TEACHER
FISCUS DAVID TEACHER
FLOWERS JEREMY  TEACHER
FORD TYLER TEACHER
FREYTES  ALLISON  TEACHER
GACEK KATHERINE TEACHER
GAYTAN  TRISHA TEACHER

$87,521.00
$51,062.00
$80,549.00
$77,167.00
$70,291.00
$83,561.00
$64,499.00
$51,062.00
$63,143.00
$60,881.00
$59,782.00
$77,167.00
$73,674.00
$53,371.00
$62,404.00
$64,002.00
$54,966.00
$60,537.00
$65,916.00
$61,815.00
$57,325.00
$65,916.00
$93,775.10
$78,916.00
$53,291.00
$72,696.00
$60,438.00
$83,561.00
$56,722.00
$59,158.00
$73,517.18
$70,956.00
$61,815.00
$81,437.00
$70,956.00
$70,013.00
$73,684.00
$78,328.00
$55,543.00
$66,810.00
$74,842.00
$61,815.00
$70,013.00
$57,926.00
$54,966.00
$52,148.00
$76,003.00
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GREGOIRE MELISSA  TEACHER
GROSS GEOFFREY TEACHER
GRUND BRIAN TEACHER
HAMMONLC AMANDA TEACHER
HAMPTON MARK TEACHER
HERRERA BOBBI TEACHER
HILES LEAH TEACHER
HOEKMAN RACHEL  TEACHER
HOWARD DEBRA TEACHER
HOWARD MARK TEACHER
HYDE GARY TEACHER
JAENICKE JESSICA  TEACHER
JANUSKI  LAURIE TEACHER
JOHNSTON ADINA TEACHER
KARKOS  HANNAH TEACHER
KASHANITZ ANNE COUNSELO!
KATZMANN KELLY TEACHER
KELLER BETSY TEACHER
KEPPNER CODY TEACHER
KING CHERYL TEACHER
KINTZEL  KALIN TEACHER
KNUDSON DAVID TEACHER
LACHER NATHANIEL TEACHER
LAGONE  DANIELLE TEACHER
LEDUKE  JENNIFER TEACHER
LINDO KATIE TEACHER
LOCASCIO ALLISON  TEACHER
LOCKE MICHELE TEACHER
LONG ERIC TEACHER
LORD CHRISTINA TEACHER
LUHRSEN DAVID COUNSELO!
MACIEJEW! KEVIN TEACHER
MACKINTO: MAUREEN TEACHER
MALCOM JANA TEACHER
MARIN IDALIA TEACHER
MCLAIN  MATTHEW TEACHER

MIDDLEBR( ELIZABETH SCHOOL PS
MOHAMM/ MAHA

MOORE
MORGAN
MORRIS
MORRIS
NEHLS
NEUMANN
OLESHKO
OLSHEFSKI
PETERSON
PETERSON

TEACHER
JACQUELYN TEACHER
DAVID TEACHER
DIANE TEACHER
MIA TEACHER
AMY TEACHER
HEATHER SOCIAL WC
KIMBERLY TEACHER
CATHY TEACHER
KEVIN TEACHER
BROOKE  TEACHER

$83,602.00
$72,696.00
$77,167.00
$78,768.00
$99,072.29
$51,894.00
$52,148.00
$58,058.00
$96,901.00
$99,072.29
$94,778.00
$62,404.00
$96,546.83
$59,782.00
$53,256.00
$73,613.00
$58,058.00
$78,916.00
$56,722.00
$78,505.00
$58,540.00
$85,117.00
$70,013.00
$52,148.00
$73,613.00
$69,398.00
$51,894.00
$60,438.00
$89,969.00
$11,856.60
$99,071.58
$63,143.00
$61,755.00
$60,537.00
$75,821.00
$73,684.00
$75,910.00
$59,158.00
$53,256.00
$77,340.00
$77,340.00
$51,062.00
$60,537.00
$72,696.00
$61,755.00
$83,475.00
$11,233.64
$67,364.00
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PETYKO AMANDA TEACHER
POWELL KRISTEN  SOCIAL WQC
PUTMAN  SARAH TEACHER
REGAS KENDRA  TEACHER
REINICHE LEIGH TEACHER
RENNEWAN DUSTIN TEACHER
ROMANO DANA TEACHER
RUDNISKI MOLLY TEACHER
RYAN CRAIG TEACHER
SADLER WILLIAM  TEACHER
SAVOIE JENNIFER TEACHER
SCHLUETER ALLISON  COUNSELO
SCHNEPP AMBER SCHOOL PS
SCHULTZ PAIGE TEACHER
SCHUMER ELLEN TEACHER
SCHWEIGEI BRADLEY TEACHER
SIEMION  ASHLEY COUNSELOI
SIKMA BENJAMIN TEACHER
SMITH BRYAN TEACHER
SMITH TIMOTHY TEACHER
SNAIDAUF JOSEPH TEACHER
SOOSH SAMANTHA TEACHER
SPIWAK  MICHAEL TEACHER
STANEK JEFFREY  TEACHER
STEMBRIDC ANDREW  TEACHER
STEVENSON KEITH TEACHER
STOVER STACY COUNSELOI
SWANK JENNIFER SOCIALWGQ
SWINDLE ELIZABETH TEACHER
TREVINO  SHELLI TEACHER
VIECELI MEGAN TEACHER
WADLEY DOUGLAS TEACHER
WALKER  AMANDA TEACHER
WALKER  STEPHANIE TEACHER
WALLACE TESS TEACHER
WARD JACLYN TEACHER
WEST JENNIFER TEACHER
WHITTINGT STACY TEACHER
WIERZAL JOSIE TEACHER
WIERZAL  ABBY TEACHER
WILCOX  EMILY TEACHER
WILLIAMS DAVID TEACHER
WILLIAMS BRITTANY TEACHER
WOLFE SUSAN TEACHER
ZACHARIAS CAROL TEACHER
ZIMMERM# MCKENNA TEACHER
ZIPPER ALISON TEACHER

$64,499.00
$70,013.00
$58,058.00
$82,010.00
$72,696.00
$65,916.00
$69,764.00
$61,815.00
$83,475.00
$72,696.00
$71,720.00
$60,537.00
$67,699.00
$34,033.20
$99,071.58
$57,926.00
$56,452.00
$81,557.00
$88,012.00
$59,158.00
$52,148.00
$57,926.00
$62,404.00
$75,821.00
$67,364.00
$72,696.00
$74,486.00
$65,923.00
$63,480.00
$88,012.00
$68,271.00
$96,546.48
$73,684.00
$70,013.00
$60,438.00
$52,148.00
$65,916.00
$63,143.00
$53,256.00
$51,062.00
$56,722.00
$77,167.00
$70,013.00
$58,838.54
$63,480.00
$52,148.00
$70,013.00
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