LAST NAME FIRST NAMI	POSITION	BASE SALARY	FTE	VACATION I SIG	CK DAYS	BONUSES
AKERMAN KEN	TEACHER	\$87,521.00	1	0	12	0
ALEXANDEF MARGARET	TEACHER	\$51,062.00	1	0	12	0
ALLEN AMY	TEACHER	\$80,549.00	1	0	12	0
ALLISON JESSICA	TEACHER	\$77,167.00	1	0	12	0
ALTENBERG CYNTHIA	TEACHER	\$70,291.00	1	0	12	0
ANDERSON BRIAN	TEACHER	\$83,561.00	1	0	12	0
ARTZ WILLIAM	TEACHER	\$64,499.00	1	0	12	0
ATKINSON ANDREW	TEACHER	\$51,062.00	1	0	12	0
BARDACH BRITTANY	TEACHER	\$63,143.00	1	0	12	0
BECK HAYLEE	TEACHER	\$60,881.00	1	0	12	0
BELSETH CHRISTA	TEACHER	\$59,782.00	1	0	12	0
BENNETT SCOTT	TEACHER	\$77,167.00	1	0	12	0
BESS KAELYN	TEACHER	\$73,674.00	1	0	12	0
BONTRAGE TYLER	COUNSELO	\$53,371.00	1	0	12	0
BOUDREAU KYLE	TEACHER	\$62,404.00	1	0	12	0
CAREY KELLY	TEACHER	\$64,002.00	1	0	12	0
CARL ALYSSA	TEACHER	\$54,966.00	1	0	12	0
CARROLL MEGHAN	TEACHER	\$60,537.00	1	0	12	0
CHAMBERL MELINDA	TEACHER	\$65,916.00	1	0	12	0
CHINN ALEXA	TEACHER	\$61,815.00	1	0	12	0
COHAGAN VICTORIA	TEACHER	\$57,325.00	1	0	12	0
COOK AMY	TEACHER	\$65,916.00	1	0	12	0
COPPENBA MARY	TEACHER	\$93,775.10	1	0	12	0
COUTURE MEGAN	COUNSELO		1	0	12	0
DANHAUSE DANY	TEACHER	\$53,291.00	1	0	12	0
DARLING ERIN	TEACHER	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
DAVERSA CHELSEA	TEACHER	\$60,438.00	1	0	12	0
DAVIS-LON CARLEEN	TEACHER	\$83,561.00	1	0	12	0
DENAULT AUSTIN	TEACHER	\$56,722.00	1	0	12	0
DOMALIK KAROL	TEACHER	\$59,158.00	1	0	12	0
DORSAM MICHAEL	TEACHER	\$73,517.18	1	0	12	0
DOWNEY ABBIGAIL	TEACHER	\$70,956.00	1	0	12	0
DOWNEY KEVIN	TEACHER	\$61,815.00	1	0	12	0
DRAKE PAUL	TEACHER	\$81,437.00	1	0	12	0
DUDEK FREDERICK	TEACHER	\$70,956.00	1	0	12	0
DUDEK JENA	TEACHER	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
DUVAL DANA	TEACHER	\$73,684.00	1	0	12	0
DYKSTRA PAULA	SOCIAL WO	\$78,328.00	1	0	12	0
EGGERS ANDREW	TEACHER	\$55,543.00	1	0	12	0
FARNETTI TAYLOR	TEACHER	\$66,810.00	1	0	12	0
FIGHTMAST JILL	TEACHER	\$74,842.00	1	0	12	0
FISCUS DAVID	TEACHER	\$61,815.00	1	0	12	0
FLOWERS JEREMY	TEACHER	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
FORD TYLER	TEACHER	\$57,926.00	1	0	12	0
FREYTES ALLISON	TEACHER	\$54,966.00	1	0	12	0
GACEK KATHERINE	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
GAYTAN TRISHA	TEACHER	\$76,003.00	1	0	12	0

GREGOIRE	MELISSA	TEACHER	\$83,602.00	1	0	12	0
GROSS	GEOFFREY	TEACHER	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
GRUND	BRIAN	TEACHER	\$77,167.00	1	0	12	0
HAMMOND	AMANDA	TEACHER	\$78,768.00	1	0	12	0
HAMPTON	MARK	TEACHER	\$99,072.29	1	0	12	0
HERRERA	BOBBI	TEACHER	\$51,894.00	1	0	12	0
HILES	LEAH	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
HOEKMAN	RACHEL	TEACHER	\$58,058.00	1	0	12	0
HOWARD	DEBRA	TEACHER	\$96,901.00	1	0	12	0
HOWARD	MARK	TEACHER	\$99,072.29	1	0	12	0
HYDE	GARY	TEACHER	\$94,778.00	1	0	12	0
JAENICKE	JESSICA	TEACHER	\$62,404.00	1	0	12	0
JANUSKI	LAURIE	TEACHER	\$96,546.83	1	0	12	0
JOHNSTON	ADINA	TEACHER	\$59,782.00	1	0	12	0
KARKOS	HANNAH	TEACHER	\$53,256.00	1	0	12	0
KASHANITZ	ANNE	COUNSELO	\$73,613.00	1	0	12	0
KATZMANN	KELLY	TEACHER	\$58,058.00	1	0	12	0
KELLER	BETSY	TEACHER	\$78,916.00	1	0	12	0
KEPPNER	CODY	TEACHER	\$56,722.00	1	0	12	0
KING	CHERYL	TEACHER	\$78,505.00	1	0	12	0
KINTZEL	KALIN	TEACHER	\$58,540.00	1	0	12	0
KNUDSON	DAVID	TEACHER	\$85,117.00	1	0	12	0
LACHER	NATHANIEL		\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
LAGONE	DANIELLE	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
LEDUKE	JENNIFER	TEACHER	\$73,613.00	1	0	12	0
LINDO	KATIE	TEACHER	\$69,398.00	1	0	12	0
LOCASCIO	ALLISON	TEACHER	\$51,894.00	1	0	12	0
LOCKE	MICHELE	TEACHER	\$60,438.00	1	0	12	0
LONG	ERIC	TEACHER	\$89,969.00	1	0	12	0
LORD	CHRISTINA		\$11,856.60	0.2	0	12	0
LUHRSEN	DAVID	COUNSELO	\$99,071.58	1	0	12	0
MACIEJEWS		TEACHER	\$63,143.00	1	0	12	0
MACKINTO		TEACHER	\$61,755.00	1	0	12	0
MALCOM	JANA	TEACHER	\$60,537.00	1	0	12	0
MARIN	IDALIA	TEACHER	\$75,821.00	1	0	12	0
MCLAIN	MATTHEW		\$73,684.00	1	0	12	0
		SCHOOL PS	\$75,910.00	1	0	12	0
MOHAMMA		TEACHER	\$59,158.00	1	0	12	0
MOORE	JACQUELYN		\$53,256.00	1	0	12	0
MORGAN	DAVID	TEACHER	\$77,340.00	1	0	12	0
MORRIS	DIANE	TEACHER	\$77,340.00	1	0	12	0
MORRIS	MIA	TEACHER	\$51,062.00	1	0	12	0
NEHLS	AMY	TEACHER	\$60,537.00	1	0	12	0
NEUMANN		SOCIAL WO	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
OLESHKO	KIMBERLY	TEACHER	\$61,755.00	1	0	12	0
OLSHEFSKI		TEACHER	\$83,475.00	1	0	12	0
PETERSON		TEACHER	\$11,233.64	1	0	12	0
PETERSON	DROOKE	TEACHER	\$67,364.00	1	0	12	0

PETYKO	AMANDA	TEACHER	\$64,499.00	1	0	12	0
POWELL	KRISTEN	SOCIAL WO	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
PUTMAN	SARAH	TEACHER	\$58,058.00	1	0	12	0
REGAS	KENDRA	TEACHER	\$82,010.00	1	0	12	0
REINICHE	LEIGH	TEACHER	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
RENNEWAR	DUSTIN	TEACHER	\$65,916.00	1	0	12	0
ROMANO	DANA	TEACHER	\$69,764.00	1	0	12	0
RUDNISKI	MOLLY	TEACHER	\$61,815.00	1	0	12	0
RYAN	CRAIG	TEACHER	\$83,475.00	1	0	12	0
SADLER	WILLIAM	TEACHER	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
SAVOIE	JENNIFER	TEACHER	\$71,720.00	1	0	12	0
SCHLUETER	RALLISON	COUNSELO	\$60,537.00	1	0	12	0
SCHNEPP	AMBER	SCHOOL PS	\$67,699.00	1	0	12	0
SCHULTZ	PAIGE	TEACHER	\$34,033.20	0.5	0	12	0
SCHUMER	ELLEN	TEACHER	\$99,071.58	1	0	12	0
SCHWEIGE	I BRADLEY	TEACHER	\$57,926.00	1	0	12	0
SIEMION	ASHLEY	COUNSELO	\$56,452.00	1	0	12	0
SIKMA	BENJAMIN	TEACHER	\$81,557.00	1	0	12	0
SMITH	BRYAN	TEACHER	\$88,012.00	1	0	12	0
SMITH	TIMOTHY	TEACHER	\$59,158.00	1	0	12	0
SNAIDAUF	JOSEPH	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
SOOSH	SAMANTHA	TEACHER	\$57,926.00	1	0	12	0
SPIWAK	MICHAEL	TEACHER	\$62,404.00	1	0	12	0
STANEK	JEFFREY	TEACHER	\$75,821.00	1	0	12	0
STEMBRIDO	ANDREW	TEACHER	\$67,364.00	1	0	12	0
STEVENSON	KEITH	TEACHER	\$72,696.00	1	0	12	0
STOVER	STACY	COUNSELO	\$74,486.00	1	0	12	0
SWANK	JENNIFER	SOCIAL WO	\$65,923.00	1	0	12	0
SWINDLE	ELIZABETH	TEACHER	\$63,480.00	1	0	12	0
TREVINO	SHELLI	TEACHER	\$88,012.00	1	0	12	0
VIECELI	MEGAN	TEACHER	\$68,271.00	1	0	12	0
WADLEY	DOUGLAS	TEACHER	\$96,546.48	1	0	12	0
WALKER	AMANDA	TEACHER	\$73,684.00	1	0	12	0
WALKER	STEPHANIE	TEACHER	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
WALLACE	TESS	TEACHER	\$60,438.00	1	0	12	0
WARD	JACLYN	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
WEST	JENNIFER	TEACHER	\$65,916.00	1	0	12	0
WHITTING	1 STACY	TEACHER	\$63,143.00	1	0	12	0
WIERZAL	JOSIE	TEACHER	\$53,256.00	1	0	12	0
WIERZAL	ABBY	TEACHER	\$51,062.00	1	0	12	0
WILCOX	EMILY	TEACHER	\$56,722.00	1	0	12	0
WILLIAMS	DAVID	TEACHER	\$77,167.00	1	0	12	0
WILLIAMS	BRITTANY	TEACHER	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
WOLFE	SUSAN	TEACHER	\$58,838.54	1	0	12	0
ZACHARIAS		TEACHER	\$63,480.00	1	0	12	0
	MCKENNA	TEACHER	\$52,148.00	1	0	12	0
ZIPPER	ALISON	TEACHER	\$70,013.00	1	0	12	0
			, -,-=	_	· ·	- -	J